Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 110  |  2022
DESCRIPTION:
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 24 (max) 52.6 (max)
Lumens 3397.9 (max) 7560 (max)
Efficacy (Lm/W) 142.9 144.5
Voltage 120 - 347V*

Architectural Wall Light
DIMVK
ORDERING GUIDE:
WattageFixture
25A15
55A33
WPF1-LED
WPF2-LED
Voltage
H - 120-347V*
B - 120-277V
C - 347V
Colour Temp.
VK - Colour
Selectable
3K/4K/5K
Paint Finish
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom Colour
Driver Lighting Controls Battery Back Up**
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming*
DHFS - Dimming
High Frequency
Motion Sensor
PC - Photocell***
BBK8 - 8W Battery
Back Up
BBK20C - 20W Cold
Pack Battery Back
Up****
*STANDARD CONFIGURATION
** ONLY AVAILABLE FOR WPF2, NOT DLC QUALIFIED
***120-277V OR 347V NEEDS TO BE SELECTED IF PC OPTION IS SELECTED
****AVAILABLE IN 120-277V ONLY
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
 ACCESSORIES
087016 - RC100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
(One remote control required per order to configure custom settings for the DHFS sensor)